
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

184 

142 

181 

161 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:59.436 

3:07.062 

3:27.902 

4.868 

Diff 

7.626 

28.466 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.057 

44.302 

55.835 

3rd Last Tm 

42.205 

44.966 

49.908 

2nd Last Tm 

41.843 

50.412 

48.628 

Last Tm 

41.699 

43.102 

47.532 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.632 

4.280 

5.999 

4.868 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

5 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:07:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

165 

172 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.526 

3:06.249 

3:07.231 

3:28.654 

Diff 

5.723 

6.705 

28.128 

4th Last Tm 

50.061 

43.982 

44.153 

1:02.268 

3rd Last Tm 

40.657 

44.095 

51.580 

48.001 

2nd Last Tm 

41.230 

43.655 

43.973 

46.691 

Last Tm 

43.450 

49.674 

42.470 

45.787 

Start Speed 

5.128 

4.843 

5.055 

5.907 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

6 

5 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:12:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

184 
108 
165 
142 
172 
181 
183 
161 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 
Armin RAAG 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Rasmus TSIRNA 

Total Tm 

2:59.436 
3:00.526 
3:06.249 
3:07.062 
3:07.231 
3:27.902 
3:28.654 

4.868 

Diff 

1.090 

6.813 

7.626 

7.795 

28.466 

29.218 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:59.436] 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.062] 

- 

4  [3:27.902] 

- 

0  [4.868] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:00.526] 

4  [3:06.249] 

- 

4  [3:07.231] 

- 

4  [3:28.654] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

184 

108 

165 

142 

172 

181 

183 

161 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

2:59.436 

3:00.526 

3:06.249 

3:07.062 

3:07.231 

3:27.902 

3:28.654 

4.868 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

161 

181 

183 

172 

Name 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:02.121 

3:24.570 

3:27.001 

3:11.548 

Diff 

22.449 

24.880 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

44.007 

49.350 

48.961 

58.294 

3rd Last Tm 

42.401 

48.059 

46.864 

58.294 

2nd Last Tm 

48.189 

54.288 

56.840 

1:07.837 

Last Tm 

42.899 

47.537 

45.753 

1:00.816 

Start Speed 

4.625 

5.336 

8.583 

4.601 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/04/2022 18:07:55 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 

Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:44:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

184 

108 

165 

142 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

2:59.293 

2:59.721 

3:05.188 

2:21.360 

Diff 

0.428 

5.895 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.047 

51.173 

43.869 

51.309 

3rd Last Tm 

41.367 

42.222 

43.542 

51.309 

2nd Last Tm 

41.416 

40.519 

43.418 

43.528 

Last Tm 

42.672 

40.806 

49.548 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.791 

5.001 

4.811 

4.248 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

6 

3 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/04/2022 18:08:01 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 

Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:49:25 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
8 

No. 

184 
108 
161 
165 
181 
183 
142 
172 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 
Armin RAAG 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Patrick SARAPUU 

Total Tm 

2:59.293 
2:59.721 
3:02.121 
3:05.188 
3:24.570 
3:27.001 
2:21.360 
3:11.548 

Diff 

0.428 

2.828 

5.895 

25.277 

27.708 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:02.121] 

- 

4  [3:24.570] 

4  [3:27.001] 

- 

3  [3:11.548] 

R2.  

4  [2:59.293] 

4  [2:59.721] 

- 

4  [3:05.188] 

- 

- 

3  [2:21.360] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

184 

108 

165 

161 

181 

183 

172 

142 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

2:59.436 

3:00.526 

3:06.249 

4.868 

3:27.902 

3:28.654 

3:07.231 

3:07.062 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

8 

6 

7 

5 

4 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.293 

2:59.721 

3:05.188 

3:02.121 

3:24.570 

3:27.001 

3:11.548 

2:21.360 

M2.  

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

2 

4 

7 

11 

11 

13 

13 

13 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

184 

161 

142 

165 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

VilSport Klubi 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:56.918 

3:01.267 

3:03.965 

3:06.865 

Diff 

4.349 

7.047 

9.947 

4th Last Tm 

47.916 

44.513 

43.377 

51.474 

3rd Last Tm 

41.422 

42.773 

49.442 

44.244 

2nd Last Tm 

41.478 

42.335 

43.589 

43.418 

Last Tm 

41.851 

47.021 

43.386 

43.357 

Start Speed 

4.251 

4.625 

4.171 

4.372 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:15:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

183 

181 

172 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:54.431 

3:24.357 

3:29.738 

3:46.932 

Diff 

29.926 

35.307 

52.501 

4th Last Tm 

41.282 

51.651 

51.422 

53.068 

3rd Last Tm 

40.621 

48.338 

50.101 

59.354 

2nd Last Tm 

47.071 

44.953 

55.081 

53.424 

Last Tm 

40.651 

52.789 

47.512 

56.201 

Start Speed 

4.806 

6.626 

5.622 

4.885 

Start Pos 

6 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:19:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

108 
184 
161 
142 
165 
183 
181 
172 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Johannes KASEMAA 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Patrick SARAPUU 

Total Tm 

2:54.431 
2:56.918 
3:01.267 
3:03.965 
3:06.865 
3:24.357 
3:29.738 
3:46.932 

Diff 

2.487 

6.836 

9.534 

12.434 

29.926 

35.307 

52.501 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:56.918] 

4  [3:01.267] 

4  [3:03.965] 

4  [3:06.865] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:54.431] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.357] 

4  [3:29.738] 

4  [3:46.932] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

184 

108 

165 

161 

142 

181 

183 

172 

Name 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Armin RAAG 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

VilSport Klubi 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

2:59.436 

3:00.526 

3:06.249 

4.868 

3:07.062 

3:27.902 

3:28.654 

3:07.231 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

8 

4 

6 

7 

5 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.293 

2:59.721 

3:05.188 

3:02.121 

2:21.360 

3:24.570 

3:27.001 

3:11.548 

M2.  

1 

2 

4 

3 

9 

5 

6 

8 

M3. Total Tm 

2:56.918 

2:54.431 

3:06.865 

3:01.267 

3:03.965 

3:29.738 

3:24.357 

3:46.932 

M3.  

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

7 

6 

8 

Total points 

4 

5 

12 

14 

17 

18 

19 

21 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

6 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

108 

184 

161 

142 

165 

181 

172 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Johannes KASEMAA 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

VilSport Klubi 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

4:18.332 

4:20.965 

4:26.443 

4:33.040 

3:44.294 

4:22.599 

59.068 

0.000 

Diff 

2.633 

8.111 

14.708 

DNF 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

41.483 

41.513 

42.070 

42.729 

43.767 

49.758 

3rd Last Tm 

40.989 

42.793 

41.751 

43.909 

43.767 

49.758 

2nd Last Tm 

41.372 

42.356 

42.046 

43.117 

43.290 

49.834 

Last Tm 

46.845 

47.048 

48.051 

43.672 

RETIRED 

49.020 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.370 

4.022 

5.626 

4.647 

4.591 

6.558 

5.551 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

5 

3 

6 

8 

7 

Joker 

6 

6 

6 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:28:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 16:50 


